
7. Benno-Becker-Gedächtnisturnier

Ketsch, 23.06.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mark Maier RSC Laudenbach
SS 13:2

52
SS 5:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  1  3  18 1

2 Joey Becker KSV Berghausen
1:35

01 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 1  5  1  0  0  1  8 2

3 Philip Schweizer KSV Ketsch
Fr

0:35

01
0:30

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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